## 12000361

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	fress)	<del></del>
•	,	
(0)	101-1-17:-101	10
(City	/State/Zip/Phone #	<del>7</del> )
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Name	<del>)</del>
(Doc	cument Number)	<u></u>
(500)	, and the training of	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		İ
		ĺ

Office Use Only



800373999638

05/17/21--01019--033 \*\*180.00

R. WH'TE SEP 2 7 2021



September 15, 2021

KAREN B SCHAPIRA, ATTORNEY 11523 PALMBRUSH TRAIL STE 316 LAKEWOOD RANCH, FL 34202

SUBJECT: WEST BROWARD INTERNAL MEDICINE, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000367961

We have received your document for WEST BROWARD INTERNAL MEDICINE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$180.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

WEST BROWARD INTERNAL MEDICINE PLLC is not a valid entity listed in our records. The above referenced entity is a similar entity and is mentioned in the merger document. Please advise if you are intending to merge into this entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 921A00022333

## **COVER LETTER**

£	ision of Cor				
SUBJECT:		OWARD INTERNAL MEDIC	INE, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Compan	y	
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		KAREN B. SCHAPIRA, A	ATTORNEY		
			Name of Person	n	
		KAREN B. SCHAPIRA, F	PLLC		
			Firm/Company	<del>,</del>	
		11523 PALMBRUSH TRA	AIL, SUITE 316		
		<del> </del>	Address		
		LAKEWOOD RANCH, F	1. 34202		
		<del></del>	City/State and Zip (	Code	
		kbs@schapirahealthlaw.com			1.0
For further is	iformation c	n-man address: (	to be used for future arall:	inuai report not	(fication)
Karen B. Scl	napira		954	309-6437	
	Name o	fPerson	Area Code	Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	ù	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	iling Addres			et Address:	action
Registration Section Division of Corporations			Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	). Box 632		The	Centre of	l'allahassee
Tal	lahassee, J	FL 32314	241	5 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

WEST BROWARD INTERNAL MEDICINE, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on our records,	enter the name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street	address
		address, Florida Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Ma AMBR = Au	inager ithorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		***	
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Change

\_\_\_\_\_ □Remove

\_\_ Change

under the provisions of chapt	ter 605 for the sole and specific purpose of rendering the same and specific	
professional service.		
As such, we amend the name	e to reflect that West Broward Internal Medicine, PLLC is a	
professional limited liability	company.	
<del></del>		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	·	
<del>.</del>		
ive date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date mus If the date inserted in this blo nent's effective date on the De	st be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	to 605. be liste
rd specifies a delayed effective led.	re date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th da	y after
September 22	. 2021	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00